508218354 11/08/2023 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT8265542

CONVEYING PARTY DATA Name Execution Data NARAYANAN VIJAYKUMAR 10/11/2023 RECEIVING PARTY DATA Internal Address: Name: WIDEORBIT LLC Street Address: 1160 BATTERY STREET Internal Address: SUITE 300 City: SAN FRANCISCO State/Country: CALIFORNIA Postal Code: 94111 Property Type Number Application Number: 18468116 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Phone: 206-622-4900 Email: sarah.leimert@seedip.com Correspondent Name: SEED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW GROUP Address Line 1: 701 FIFTH AVENUE Address Line 2: SUITE 5400 Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104 NTTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 100166.434 IAME OF SUBMITTER: BILAL H. ADRA IGNATURE: /Bilal Adra/	SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
Name Execution Dr. NARAYANAN VIJAYKUMAR 10/11/2023 RECEIVING PARTY DATA 10/11/2023 Receiving PARTY DATA Internal Address: Name: WIDEORBIT LLC Street Address: 1160 BATTERY STREET Internal Address: SUITE 300 Dity: SAN FRANCISCO State/Country: CALIFORNIA Postal Code: 94111 PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number Application Number: 18468116 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Phone: Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Phone: 206-622-4900 Finall: Sarah.leimert@seedip.com Correspondent Name: SEED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW GROUP Address Line 1: 701 FIFTH AVENUE Address Line 2: SUITE 5400 Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104 TTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT		
NARAYANAN VIJAYKUMAR 10/11/2023 RECEIVING PARTY DATA Internal Address: Name: WIDEORBIT LLC Street Address: 1160 BATTERY STREET Internal Address: SUITE 300 City: SAN FRANCISCO State/Country: CALIFORNIA Postal Code: 94111 Property Type Number Application Number: 18468116 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Eax Number: Fax Number: (206)682-6031 Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Phone: 206-622-4900 Email: sarah.leimert@seedip.com Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Phone: 206-622-4900 Email: sarah.leimert@seedip.com Correspondent Name: SEED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW GROUP Address Line 1: 701 FIFTH AVENUE Address Line 2: SUITE 5400 Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104 TTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 100166.434 <		DATA			
RECEIVING PARTY DATA Name: WIDEORBIT LLC Street Address: 1160 BATTERY STREET Internal Address: SUITE 300 City: SAN FRANCISCO State/Country: CALIFORNIA Postal Code: 94111 PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: Fax Number: (206)682-6031 COrrespondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Phone: 206-622-4900 Email: sarah.leimert@seedip.com Correspondent Name: SEED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW GROUP Address Line 1: 701 FIFTH AVENUE Address Line 2: SUITE 5400 Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104 TTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 100166.434 AME OF SUBMITTER: BILAL H. ADRA IGNATURE: /Bilal Adra/			Name	Execution Date	
Name: WIDEORBIT LLC Street Address: 1160 BATTERY STREET Internal Address: SUITE 300 City: SAN FRANCISCO State/Country: CALIFORNIA Postal Code: 94111 Property Type Number Application Number: 18468116 CORRESPONDENCE DATA 18468116 Fax Number: (206)682-6031 Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Phone: 206-622-4900 Email: sarah.leimert@seedip.com Correspondent Name: SEED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW GROUP Address Line 1: 701 FIFTH AVENUE Address Line 2: SUITE 5400 Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104 TTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 100166.434 AME OF SUBMITTER: BILAL H. ADRA IGNATURE: /Bilal Adra/	NARAYANAN VIJAYK	UMAR		10/11/2023	
Name: WIDEORBIT LLC Street Address: 1160 BATTERY STREET Internal Address: SUITE 300 City: SAN FRANCISCO State/Country: CALIFORNIA Postal Code: 94111 Property Type Number Application Number: 18468116 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Takes first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Phone: 206-622-4900 Email: sarah.leimert@seedip.com Correspondent Name: SEED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW GROUP Address Line 1: 701 FIFTH AVENUE Address Line 2: SUITE 5400 Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104 TTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 100166.434 AME OF SUBMITTER: BILAL H. ADRA IGNATURE: /Bilal Adra/		Δ.Τ.Λ			
Street Address: 1160 BATTERY STREET Internal Address: SUITE 300 City: SAN FRANCISCO State/Country: CALIFORNIA Postal Code: 94111 PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number Application Number: 18468116 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (206)682-6031 Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Phone: 206-622-4900 Email: sarah.leimert@seedip.com Correspondent Name: SEED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW GROUP Address Line 1: 701 FIFTH AVENUE Address Line 2: SUITE 5400 Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104 TTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 100166.434 AME OF SUBMITTER: BILAL H. ADRA IGNATURE: /Bilal Adra/			BITLLC		
Internal Address: SUITE 300 City: SAN FRANCISCO State/Country: CALIFORNIA Postal Code: 94111 Property Type Number Application Number: 18468116 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: Fax Number: (206)682-6031 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax number; if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Phone: 206-622-4900 Email: sarah.leimert@seedip.com Correspondent Name: SEED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW GROUP Address Line 1: 701 FIFTH AVENUE Address Line 2: SUITE 5400 Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104 VITTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 100166.434 IMAGE OF SUBMITTER: BILAL H. ADRA IGNATURE: /Bilal Adra/					
City: SAN FRANCISCO State/Country: CALIFORNIA Postal Code: 94111 PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Application Number: 18468116 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (206)682-6031 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (206)682-6031 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (206)682-6031 Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Phone: 206-622-4900 Email: sarah.leimert@seedip.com Correspondent Name: SEED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW GROUP Address Line 1: 701 FIFTH AVENUE Address Line 2: SUITE 5400 Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104 ITTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 100166.434 IAME OF SUBMITTER: BILAL H. ADRA IGNATURE: /Bilal Adra/					
State/Country: CALIFORNIA Postal Code: 94111 PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number Application Number: 18468116 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (206)682-6031 COrrespondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Phone: 206-622-4900 Email: sarah.leimert@seedip.com Correspondent Name: SEED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW GROUP Address Line 1: 701 FIFTH AVENUE Address Line 2: SUITE 5400 Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104 XTTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 100166.434 IAME OF SUBMITTER: BILAL H. ADRA INGNATURE: /Bilal Adra/					
Postal Code: 94111 PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number Application Number: 18468116 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (206)682-6031 COrrespondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Phone: 206-622-4900 Email: sarah.leimert@seedip.com Correspondent Name: SEED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW GROUP Address Line 1: 701 FIFTH AVENUE Address Line 2: SUITE 5400 Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104 TTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 100166.434 IAME OF SUBMITTER: BILAL H. ADRA IGNATURE: /Bilal Adra/	State/Country:				
Property TypeNumberApplication Number:18468116CORRESPONDENCE DATAFax Number:(206)682-6031Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.Phone:206-622-4900Email:sarah.leimert@seedip.comCorrespondent Name:SEED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW GROUPAddress Line 1:701 FIFTH AVENUEAddress Line 2:SUITE 5400Address Line 4:SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104NTTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:100166.434IAME OF SUBMITTER:BILAL H. ADRAIGRATURE:/Bilal Adra/	Postal Code:	94111			
Fax Number:(206)682-6031Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.Phone:206-622-4900Email:sarah.leimert@seedip.comCorrespondent Name:SEED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW GROUPAddress Line 1:701 FIFTH AVENUEAddress Line 2:SUITE 5400Address Line 4:SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104TTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:100166.434IBLAL H. ADRA/Bilal Adra/	Application Number:	18	3468116		
CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (206)682-6031 Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Phone: 206-622-4900 Email: sarah.leimert@seedip.com Correspondent Name: SEED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW GROUP Address Line 1: 701 FIFTH AVENUE Address Line 2: SUITE 5400 Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104 NTTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 100166.434 IAME OF SUBMITTER: BILAL H. ADRA IGNATURE: /Bilal Adra/			Number		
Fax Number:(206)682-6031Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.Phone:206-622-4900Email:sarah.leimert@seedip.comCorrespondent Name:SEED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW GROUPAddress Line 1:701 FIFTH AVENUEAddress Line 2:SUITE 5400Address Line 4:SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104TTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:100166.434IAME OF SUBMITTER:BILAL H. ADRAIGNATURE:/Bilal Adra/	Application Number:		3468116		
Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Phone: 206-622-4900 Email: sarah.leimert@seedip.com Correspondent Name: SEED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW GROUP Address Line 1: 701 FIFTH AVENUE Address Line 2: SUITE 5400 Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104 TTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 100166.434 IAME OF SUBMITTER: BILAL H. ADRA IGNATURE: /Bilal Adra/					
using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.Phone:206-622-4900Email:sarah.leimert@seedip.comCorrespondent Name:SEED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW GROUPAddress Line 1:701 FIFTH AVENUEAddress Line 2:SUITE 5400Address Line 4:SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104TTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:100166.434IAME OF SUBMITTER:BILAL H. ADRAIGNATURE:/Bilal Adra/		DATA			
Phone:206-622-4900Email:sarah.leimert@seedip.comCorrespondent Name:SEED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW GROUPAddress Line 1:701 FIFTH AVENUEAddress Line 2:SUITE 5400Address Line 4:SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104Attronney DOCKET NUMBER:100166.434IAME OF SUBMITTER:BILAL H. ADRAIGNATURE:/Bilal Adra/	CORRESPONDENCE		06)682-6031		
Correspondent Name:SEED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW GROUPAddress Line 1:701 FIFTH AVENUEAddress Line 2:SUITE 5400Address Line 4:SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104Attorney DOCKET NUMBER:100166.434IAME OF SUBMITTER:BILAL H. ADRAIGNATURE:/Bilal Adra/	CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i>	(2 be sent to th	he e-mail address first; if that is unsu		
Address Line 1:701 FIFTH AVENUEAddress Line 2:SUITE 5400Address Line 4:SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:100166.434IAME OF SUBMITTER:BILAL H. ADRAIGNATURE:/Bilal Adra/	CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i>	(2 be sent to th f provided; h	he e-mail address first; if that is unsu if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent		
Address Line 2:SUITE 5400Address Line 4:SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:100166.434IAME OF SUBMITTER:BILAL H. ADRAIGNATURE:/Bilal Adra/	CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i> Phone:	2) be sent to ti f provided; 1 20	he e-mail address first; if that is unsu if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 06-622-4900		
Address Line 4:SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:100166.434IAME OF SUBMITTER:BILAL H. ADRASIGNATURE:/Bilal Adra/	CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i> Phone: Email:	2) be sent to t i f provided; 20 sa	<i>he e-mail address first; if that is unsu</i> <i>if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent</i> 06-622-4900 arah.leimert@seedip.com	via US Mail.	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 100166.434 IAME OF SUBMITTER: BILAL H. ADRA SIGNATURE: /Bilal Adra/	CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	(2 be sent to th f provided; f 20 sa sa s: SI 70	he e-mail address first; if that is unsu if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 06-622-4900 arah.leimert@seedip.com EED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW 01 FIFTH AVENUE	via US Mail.	
IAME OF SUBMITTER: BILAL H. ADRA BIGNATURE: /Bilal Adra/	CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	(2 be sent to t f provided; 20 52 53 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54	he e-mail address first; if that is unsu if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 06-622-4900 arah.leimert@seedip.com EED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW 01 FIFTH AVENUE UITE 5400	via US Mail.	
BIGNATURE: /Bilal Adra/	CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	(2 be sent to t f provided; 20 52 53 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54	he e-mail address first; if that is unsu if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 06-622-4900 arah.leimert@seedip.com EED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW 01 FIFTH AVENUE UITE 5400	via US Mail.	
	CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	(2 be sent to t f provided; 20 sa s: SI 70 SI SI	he e-mail address first; if that is unsu if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 06-622-4900 arah.leimert@seedip.com EED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW 01 FIFTH AVENUE UITE 5400 EATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104	via US Mail.	
DATE SIGNED: 11/08/2023	CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	(2 be sent to the f provided; 20 sa sa sa sa sa sa sa sa sa sa sa sa sa	he e-mail address first; if that is unsu- if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 06-622-4900 arah.leimert@seedip.com EED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW 01 FIFTH AVENUE UITE 5400 EATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104	via US Mail.	
	CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	(2 be sent to the f provided; 20 sa sa sa sa sa sa sa sa sa sa sa sa sa	he e-mail address first; if that is unsu if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 06-622-4900 arah.leimert@seedip.com EED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW 01 FIFTH AVENUE UITE 5400 EATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104 100166.434 BILAL H. ADRA	via US Mail.	
	CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, i Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: TTORNEY DOCKET N IAME OF SUBMITTER GIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED: otal Attachments: 3	(2 be sent to the f provided; h 20 sa 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51	he e-mail address first; if that is unsu- if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 06-622-4900 arah.leimert@seedip.com EED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW 01 FIFTH AVENUE UITE 5400 EATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104 100166.434 BILAL H. ADRA /Bilal Adra/ 11/08/2023	via US Mail.	
ource=Assignment - Vijaykumar to WideOrbit#page1.tif ource=Assignment - Vijaykumar to WideOrbit#page2.tif	CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, i Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: TTORNEY DOCKET N AME OF SUBMITTER IGNATURE: ATE SIGNED: otal Attachments: 3 purce=Assignment - Vi	(2 be sent to ta f provided; a 20 sa 20 sa 20 Sa 70 St 70 S	he e-mail address first; if that is unsu- if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 06-622-4900 arah.leimert@seedip.com EED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW 01 FIFTH AVENUE UITE 5400 EATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104 100166.434 BILAL H. ADRA /Bilal Adra/ 11/08/2023	via US Mail.	

ASSIGNMENT

Narayanan Vijaykumar (referred to as "ASSIGNOR"), having an address of 21153 Christensen Dr., Cupertino, CA 95014, is an inventor or owner of one or more inventions described in the following application(s):

Jurisdiction and Application No.	Filing Date (MM/DD/YYYY)	Title
U.S. 18/468,116	09/15/2023	SYSTEMS AND METHODS TO PREDICT VIEWERSHIP FOR MEDIA CONTENT

(referred to as the "Application(s)").

WideOrbit LLC (referred to as "ASSIGNEE"), having an address of 1160 Battery Street, Suite 300, San Francisco, CA 94111 is desirous of acquiring ASSIGNOR's entire right, title, and interest in and to the one or more inventions, the Application(s), and any letters patent which may be granted for the Application(s) and for any application claiming priority to any of the Application(s) in the United States and in any and all foreign jurisdictions.

In exchange for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns, and transfers, or confirms the previous sale, assignment, and transfer, by law, agreement, or otherwise, to ASSIGNEE, ASSIGNOR's entire right, title, and interest in and to the one or more inventions, the Application(s), and any letters patent that may be granted for the Application(s), and for any application claiming priority to any of the Application(s) in the United States and all foreign jurisdictions, including any extensions or adjustments in term thereof, including divisions, continuations, continuations-in-part, and reissues thereof, including the right to file application(s) and any application claiming priority to any of the Application(s) in the United States and in all foreign jurisdictions under any applicable legislation, convention, treaty, or otherwise, and further including the right to sue and obtain legal and equitable relief, including damages, profits, and injunctions, for past, present, and future infringement of any letters patent that may be granted for the Application(s), any application claiming priority to any of the Application(s); the Application(s), any application

100166.434 / 9410043 1.dotx

1

PATENT REEL: 065495 FRAME: 0570 claiming priority to any of the Application(s), and any letters patent that may be granted for the Application(s) or for any application claiming priority to any of the Application(s) to be held and enjoyed by ASSIGNEE and their successors and assigns for their use and benefit as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by ASSIGNOR had the sale, assignment, and transfer not been executed.

ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes the relevant authority to issue all letters patent on the Application(s) and any application claiming priority to any of the Application(s) to ASSIGNEE.

ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all instruments required for the filing and prosecution of the Application(s) and any application claiming priority to any of the Application(s), for litigation regarding any letters patent, or for the purpose of protecting title to the Application(s), or any application claiming priority to any of the Application(s), and any and all letters patent granted therefor. In the event the present Assignment is determined to be ineffective with respect to any portion of ASSIGNOR's right, title, and interest in and to the Application(s) or any application claiming priority to any of the Application(s), ASSIGNOR agrees to assign ASSIGNOR's entire right, title, and interest in and to the Application(s) and any application claiming priority to any of the Application(s) to ASSIGNEE.

ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes Seed Intellectual Property Law Group LLP to insert the jurisdiction(s), application number(s), filing date(s), patent number(s), issue date(s), and title(s) of the Application(s) and any application claiming priority to any of the Application(s) above.

Date:_____10/11/2023

---- DocuSigned by:

Narayanan Vijaykumar (ASSIGNOR) Narayamän^{en}vijäykumar

100166.434 / 9410043_1.dotx

3

RECORDED: 11/08/2023